
AM PM
TOWN / VILLAGE PICK UP POINT PICKUP TIME DROP OFF TIME

East Bridgford Mill Gate - (Opposite The Royal Oak) 7:30 AM 4:52 PM

Newton Wellington Avenue Bus Stop 7:37 AM 4:46 PM

Bingham Nottingham Road 1st Bus Stop 7:45 AM 4:38 PM

Bingham Nottingham Road - White Lion Bus Stop 7:47 AM 4:37 PM

Bingham Grantham Road - Swallow Drive Bus Stop 7:49 AM 4:36 PM

Bottesford Queen Street Bus Stop 7:59 AM 4:24 PM

Bottesford Easthorpe View 8:03 AM 4:22 PM

Grantham Barrowby Gate Bus Stop 8:19 AM 4:10 PM

Grantham Bus Station 8:23 AM 4:07 PM

Grantham High Street (Boots) AM ONLY 8:25 AM N/A

Grantham High Street (Kwik Fit) AM ONLY 8:28 AM N/A

AM ROUTE

PM ROUTE

FARES CHILD SINGLE CHILD RETURN ADULT RETURN

East Bridgford to Grantham £4.00 £6.00 £8.25

Newton to Grantham £4.00 £6.00 £8.25

Bingham to Grantham £4.00 £6.00 £8.25

Bottesford to Grantham £3.50 £5.00 £6.60

East Bridgord, Newton, Bingham, Bottesford to any Village £3.50 £5.00 £6.60

NOTES

1)      PASSES MUST BE SHOWN ON BOARDING AT ALL TIMES

2)      THE BUS WILL STOP FOR PASSENGERS TO BOARD AND ALIGHT AT THE PLACES NAMED ONLY

3)      THE BUS WILL DEPART AT THE TIMES STATED, THE TIMES FOR SUBSEQUENT POINTS ARE APPROXIMATE

4)      PUPILS MUST TRAVEL ON THE BUS TO WHICH THEY ARE ALLOCATED TO PREVENT OVERCROWDING

5)      VARIATIONS MAY BE MADE, AS REQD, DUE TO ROAD CLOSURES

6)      ANNUAL OR TERM TIME PASSES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. CONTACT THE HEAD OFFICE ON 0115 989 4466

GS4 East Bridgford - Grantham Schools 

EAST BRIDGFORD, Main Street, Kirk Hill, East Bridford Road, Main Street, Wellington Avenue, Fairway Crescent, Wellington Avenue, Main Street, Newton Lane, A6097, Fosse Way, B692, Nottingham Road, Long Acre, Grantham Road, 

A52, Nottingham Road, High Street, Market Street, Grantham Road, A52 Grantham Road, Barrowby Road, Barrowby Gate, Dysart Road, Westgate, Wharf Road, St. Peter's Hill, High Street, Watergate, GRANTHAM.

GRANTHAM BUS STATION, Wharf Road, Sankt Augustin Way, and the reverse of the outward journey to EAST BRIGFORD


